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Arenac CD 
Ryan Allen 
989-846-9662 
ryan.allen@mi.nacdnet.net 
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Delta CD 
Ryan Wysocki 
906-553-7700 
ryan.wysocki@mi.nacdnet.net  
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Hillsdale CD 
Lucas Gabbard 
517-849-9890 x 3 
lucas.gabbard@mi.nacdnet.net 
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Lapeer CD 
Mike Thompson 
810-664-3941 x 5 
mike.thompson2@mi.nacdnet.net   
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Monroe CD 
Robert Potter 
734-241-7755 x 3 
bob.potter@mi.nacdnet.net 
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Shiawassee CD 
Donna Kanan 
989-723-8263 x 3 
donna.kanan@mi.nacdnet.net 
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Genesee CD 
Brian Schorr 
810-230-8766 Ext. 3 
brian.schorr@mi.nacdnet.net  
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